attwoodmarine.com LIGHTING 63
Incandescent Stowaway Light with Plug-In Base
Swivel cover on base protects the socket when light is stowed. Base extends just 3" below
deck. 4" L x 1-5/8" W x 1-3/8" dia. Provides 2-mile, 360º illumination for boats up to 39.4 ft
(12 m). Includes 911339 base and 9W wedge-base lamp. Three countersunk
holes for #10 fasteners.
Description Pole Length OEM Part # Part #
2-Pin Standard Pole
with 911339 Base
24" — 7100A7
30" — 7100B7
36" — 7100C7
7100
LEGACY
REPLACEMENT
ONLY
All-Round Plug-In Bases
 Plug-In Bases
LightArmor™ Plug-In Light Bases are designed for premium
performance, durability, and attractive styling that helps them stand
out. This combination of intelligent design and engineering make them
worthy of the Light Armor name.
They’re a Sure Fit
The threaded design feature fits perfectly with the threaded locking
collar now offered across the entire line of Attwood pole lights.
This unique system ensures a tight and secure fit that prevents
annoying rattling while underway or trailering.
Plenty of Style Choices
The upgraded styling and appearance comes in three popular shapes
and a range of material finishes, including Composite, 316 Stainless
Steel, and Stainless Steel Overmold, that are sure to appeal to everyone.
Other Key Features
•	 Unique cover design ensures that the cover stays in place
•	 Low-profile prevents water from pooling on the top surface
•	 2-and 3-pin options
910V Series:
Rectangle
910T Series:
Teardrop
910R Series:
Round
PLUG-IN BASES
Aftermarket packaging includes an
OEM Threaded Locking Collar to
retrofit existing pole lights.
910V2SS
910V2PB
 910V Series Rectangle Base
Classic rectangle design is available in Black Composite and 316 Stainless Steel.
Light Base Use with Pole Light
910V2
LED Anti-Glare: 5530 and 5540 Series
Bi-Color: NV6LC1, 5092, and 5091 Series
Frosted Globe: 5110 Series
Anti-Glare: 5310, 5320, 5330, and 5340 Series
910V3 Bi-Color: NV6LC2 and 5095 Series
Description OEM Part # Part #
2-Pin Light Base
Black Composite Cover 910V2PB-1 910V2PB-7
316 Stainless Steel 910V2SS-1 910V2SS-7
3-Pin Light Base
Black Composite Cover 910V3PB-1 910V3PB-7
316 Stainless Steel 910V3SS-1 910V3SS-7